
*Product registration with a Nikon account required. T&Cs apply.
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Nikon Experience Hub
Redemption Centre   

107 North Bridge Road, #03-13, Funan, Singapore 179105, Tel: 6972 1317
Mon to Sun, 11:00 am to 8:00 pm

18 Tai Seng Street, #04-08, 18 Tai Seng, Singapore 539775, Tel: 6559 3630

Scan to enquire on Nikon
Products  & Services

Nikon SG Official 
WhatsApp  Account

Terms & Conditions: Promotion is available at Nikon Experience Hub and Authorised Dealers only. Free gift (EN-EL15C Battery) and Purchase with Purchase (PWP) of Mount Adapter, FTZ II, are limited to a maximum of 1 piece per 
camera, to be redeemed at the Redemption Centre. PWP for the NIKKOR Z lenses (Z 24-120mm f/4 S, Z 28-135mm f/4 PZ and Z 24-70mm f/2.8 S) are limited to 1 lens model per ZR camera purchased. All eligible items must be included 
on the same receipt at the time of purchase. Registration of a Nikon Account is required for all free gift or PWP redemption. Please present the original receipt and warranty card dated from 01 to 31 Dec 2025 for redemption at Nikon 
Experience Hub. Redemption period is strictly from 01 Dec 2025 to 07 Jan 2026. Free gift is limited to 1 redemption per invoice and is non-refundable or exchangeable for cash. Please retain the original receipt and warranty card for 
service warranty purposes. Free gift is available while stocks last. Nikon reserves the right to change or replace the gift without prior notice, refuse any individual's eligibility, or amend these terms & conditions without prior notice.
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nikonsingapore
www.nikon.com.sg

school.nikon.com.sg

New Nikon Z Series,
New Skills!

FREE Basic Course
with Every Z Series

Purchase!

ZR Body $3,199
$4,099
$4,399

ZR + Z 24-70mm f/4 S Kit

ZR + Z 24-200mm f/4-6.3 VR Kit

FREE*
EXTRA EN-EL15C

BATTERY
WHILE STOCKS LAST

WORTH
$70

Birthday
surprises

for you

Be the 1st to
receive new

product updates

Special
member-only

promotion

Exclusive
content
and tips

Special
event
invites

NEW

EXCLUSIVE

ENJOY 15 MONTHS WARRANTY
when you register your product!

https://nikn.ly/SignupNikon

UNLOCK EXCLUSIVE MEMBER PERKS HERE!

$149
MOUNT ADAPTER FTZ II

U.P.: $429

Applicable for all Z Series cameras

U.P. $1,699

Z 24-120mm f/4 S lens

$1,599 U.P. $3,699

Z 28-135mm f/4 PZ lens

$3,549

CASHBACK
$100

CASHBACK
$150

U.P. $3,599

Z 24-70mm f/2.8 S

$3,099

Lenses!

MUST
HAVE

PWP* DEALS with the Purchase of ZR Body or Kit

Also applicable for
Z Series Full-frame

cameras

32-BIT FLOAT
AUDIO RECORDING

4” DCI-P3
MONITOR

BUILT-IN
STABILISATION

ADVANCED NIKON
AUTOFOCUS

VERSATILE
Z MOUNT

R3D NE

Make This Christmas A Nikon Moment
Promotion From 01 to 31 Dec 2025

CASHBACK
$500

SAVE
$280

Cinema-Grade Essentials



All prices are after cashback.

Nikon Singapore

Nikon Experience Hub
Redemption Centre   

107 North Bridge Road, #03-13, Funan, Singapore 179105, Tel: 6972 1317
Mon to Sun, 11:00 am to 8:00 pm

18 Tai Seng Street, #04-08, 18 Tai Seng, Singapore 539775, Tel: 6559 3630

Scan to enquire on Nikon
Products  & Services

Nikon SG Official 
WhatsApp  Account

Terms & Conditions: Promotion is available at Nikon Experience Hub and authorised dealers. Cashback will be given as a direct discount during point of purchase. Free gifts) (Nikon 64GB XQD Card / Z 40mm f/2 Lens / EN-EL15C Battery / EN-EL25A Battery / Bluetooth Remote Controller / SmallRig Tripod & 
Wind Muff / Special Edition Camera & Lens Wrap) and Purchase with purchase (PWP) of the Mount Adapter, FTZ Il are limited to 1 piece per camera or lens purchase and must be redeemed at the Redemption Centre. PWP for the NIKKOR Z 24-70mm f/2.8 lens is limited to 1 lens per Z series full-frame camera 
purchase, and both items must be included on the same receipt at the time of purchase. Product registration with a Nikon Account is required for free gift and PWP redemption. Please present original receipt and warranty card dated from 1 to 31 Dec 2025 for redemption at Nikon Experience Hub. 
Redemption period is strictly from 1 Dec 2025 to 7 Jan 2026. Free gift (One-Time Complimentary Premium Exterior Swap) is only redeemable at Nikon Service Centre (drop-off at Nikon Experience Hub is allowed) and is valid within 2 months of purchase date. Please present original receipt and warranty 
card of Z fc (Silver) for redemption at Nikon Experience Hub / Service Centre dated 1 to 31 Dec 2025. Premium Exteriors are limited-edition products and subject to availability. Free gifts are limited to 2 redemptions per invoice and are non-refundable and not exchangeable for cash. Retain original receipt 
and warranty card for service warranty purposes. All free gifts and PWP items are available while stocks last. Nikon reserves the right to change or replace any gifts or PWP items without prior notice, to determine eligibility at its sole discretion, and to amend these terms and conditions at any time.
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@nikonsg
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Z6III Body Only

+ Z 24-70mm
f/4 S Kit

$4,299

+ Z 24-200mm
f/4-6.3 VR Kit

$4,599

+ Z 24-120mm
f/4 S Kit

$4,799

U.P. $4,499

U.P. $4,799

U.P. $4,999

FREE*

worth $269

$3,399
U.P. $3,599

WHILE STOCKS LAST

NIKON 64GB
XQD CARD

EXTRA EN-EL15C
BATTERY

Imaging
Recipes

6k/60p RAW
in-camera recording

6K
up to 120 fps with

pre-release capture

Z5II Body Only

+ Z 24-50mm
f/4-6.3 Kit

$2,789

+ Z 24-70mm
f/4 S Kit

$3,239

+ Z 24-200mm
f/4-6.3 VR Kit

$3,539

U.P. $2,849

U.P. $3,299

U.P. $3,5994k/60p

4K

Vari-angle/
Vlogger LCD

up to 30 fps
with pre-release

capture
Imaging
Recipes

FREE*

EXTRA 
EN-EL15C
BATTERY

worth $70

$2,339
U.P. $2,399

WHILE STOCKS LAST

All prices are after cashback.

school.nikon.com.sg

New Nikon Z Series,
New Skills!

FREE Basic Course
with Every Z Series

Purchase!

$149
MOUNT ADAPTER FTZ II Z 24-70mm f/2.8 S

U.P.: $429

Applicable for all Z Series cameras

PWP* DEALS

$3,099
U.P.: $3,599

Applicable for Z Series Full-frame cameras

WHILE STOCKS LAST
Price is after cashback.

CASHBACK
$500SAVE

$280

$1,499 $1,099
U.P. $1,599 U.P. $1,199

P1100 P950

All prices are after cashback.

*Product registration with a Nikon account required. T&Cs apply.

CASHBACK
$200

CASHBACK
$60

CASHBACK
$100

CASHBACK
$100

https://nikn.ly/SignupNikon

ENJOY 15 MONTHS WARRANTY
when you register your product!

Birthday
surprises

for you

Be the 1st to
receive new

product updates

Special
member-only

promotion

Exclusive
content
and tips

Special
event
invites

NEW

EXCLUSIVE

Make This Christmas A Nikon Moment
Promotion From 01 to 31 Dec 2025

Advanced All-rounder Full-Frame Essentials

Timeless Classics, 
Cutting-Edge Performance

EXTRA EN-EL15C
BATTERY

Zf Body Only
$3,099 U.P. $3,299

+ Z 40mm Kit
$3,499 U.P. $3,699

+ Z 24-70mm f/4 S Kit
$3,999 U.P. $4,199

FREE* worth $70

WHILE STOCKS LAST

BEST FULL FRAME
EXPERT CAMERA

Available in:

CASHBACK
$200

NEW
COLOR

EDITION

Monochrome
selector 4k/60p

4K
up to 30 fps with

pre-release capture

Available in:

Compact &
Lightweight 4k UHD Vari-angle/

Vlogger LCD

4K
UHD

Zfc Body Only
$1,449 U.P. $1,549

+ Z DX 16-50mm VR Kit

$1,689 U.P. $1,789

+ Z 28mm Kit

$1,849 U.P. $1,949

BEST APS-C
CAMERA

FORMAT

Z fc PREMIUM
EXTERIOR SWAP

EXTRA EN-EL25A
BATTERY

Only applicable for Silver edition. Available in limited 
quantities and is subject to colour availability.

FREE* worth $159

WHILE STOCKS LAST

CASHBACK
$100

Hybrid
Powerhouse

BEST FULL FRAME
PROFESSIONAL CAMERA

45.7MP 8k/60p N-RAW

8K45.7mp

up to 120 fps with
pre-release capture

FREE*

Z 40mm f/2

EXTRA
EN-EL15C
BATTERY

Z8 Body Only
$5,699 U.P. $5,999

+ Z 24-120mm f/4 S Kit
$7,099 U.P. $7,399

worth $509

WHILE STOCKS LAST

CASHBACK
$300

Compact,
Storytelling Essentials

BEST APS-C
VLOGGER CAMERA

FORMAT

+ Z DX 16-50mm Kit

$1,209 U.P. $1,309

+ Z DX 12-28mm Kit

$1,459 U.P. $1,559

+ Z DX 16-50mm
+ Z DX 50-250mm Kit

$1,579 U.P. $1,679

+ Z DX 18-140mm Kit

$1,599 U.P. $1,699

Compact &
Lightweight

Vari-angle/
Vlogger LCD

20 Inspiring
Creative Presets

EXTRA
EN-EL25A
BATTERY

NIKON 
BLUETOOTH

REMOTE 
CONTROLLER

SMALLRIG
WIND
MUFF

SMALLRIG
TRIPOD

FREE* worth $184

WHILE STOCKS LAST

CASHBACK
$100

Vlogging-First
Features

EXTRA
EN-EL25A BATTERY

+ Z DX 16-50mm Kit
$1,499 U.P. $1,559

+ Z DX 16-50mm
+ Z DX 50-250mm Kit

$1,869 U.P. $1,929

+ Z DX 18-140mm Kit
$1,889 U.P. $1,949

FREE* worth $80

FORMAT

Full HD/120p
Support

HD

Vari-angle/
Vlogger LCD

Product
Review Mode

Imaging
Recipes

WHILE STOCKS LAST

CASHBACK
$60

NEW
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Mon to Sun, 11:00 am to 8:00 pm

18 Tai Seng Street, #04-08, 18 Tai Seng, Singapore 539775, Tel: 6559 3630

Scan to enquire on Nikon
Products  & Services

Nikon SG Official 
WhatsApp  Account

Terms & Conditions: Promotion is available at Nikon Experience Hub and authorised dealers. Cashback will be given as a direct discount during point of purchase. Free gifts) (Nikon 64GB XQD Card / Z 40mm f/2 Lens / EN-EL15C Battery / EN-EL25A Battery / Bluetooth Remote Controller / SmallRig Tripod & 
Wind Muff / Special Edition Camera & Lens Wrap) and Purchase with purchase (PWP) of the Mount Adapter, FTZ Il are limited to 1 piece per camera or lens purchase and must be redeemed at the Redemption Centre. PWP for the NIKKOR Z 24-70mm f/2.8 lens is limited to 1 lens per Z series full-frame camera 
purchase, and both items must be included on the same receipt at the time of purchase. Product registration with a Nikon Account is required for free gift and PWP redemption. Please present original receipt and warranty card dated from 1 to 31 Dec 2025 for redemption at Nikon Experience Hub. 
Redemption period is strictly from 1 Dec 2025 to 7 Jan 2026. Free gift (One-Time Complimentary Premium Exterior Swap) is only redeemable at Nikon Service Centre (drop-off at Nikon Experience Hub is allowed) and is valid within 2 months of purchase date. Please present original receipt and warranty 
card of Z fc (Silver) for redemption at Nikon Experience Hub / Service Centre dated 1 to 31 Dec 2025. Premium Exteriors are limited-edition products and subject to availability. Free gifts are limited to 2 redemptions per invoice and are non-refundable and not exchangeable for cash. Retain original receipt 
and warranty card for service warranty purposes. All free gifts and PWP items are available while stocks last. Nikon reserves the right to change or replace any gifts or PWP items without prior notice, to determine eligibility at its sole discretion, and to amend these terms and conditions at any time.

@nikonsg
@nikonsg
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Special Edition
Nikon x Ulanzi

Camera & Lens Wrap

FREE*

WHILE STOCKS LAST

All prices are after cashback.

Z 24-70mm
f/2.8 S

Z 28-75mm
f/2.8

$1,449

U.P. $949 U.P. $1,399 U.P. $1,549 U.P. $1,999 U.P. $3,599 U.P. $3,899

Z DX 18-140mm
f/3.5-6.3 VR

$899

Z 24-200mm
f/4-6.3 VR

$1,349

Z DX 16-50mm
f/2.8 VR

$1,199

Z 70-180mm
f/2.8

$1,799 $3,399

FORMAT FORMAT

Z 70-200mm
f/2.8 VR S

$3,749

CASHBACK
$50

CASHBACK
$50

CASHBACK
$100

CASHBACK
$200

CASHBACK
$200

CASHBACK
$150

NEW

U.P. $1,199

Z 85mm f/1.8 S

$1,149

U.P. $1,309

Z 35mm f/1.8 S

$1,259

CASHBACK
$50

CASHBACK
$50

All prices are after cashback.

U.P. $1,599

Z MC 105mm
f/2.8 VR S

$1,549

Z DX MC
35mm f/1.7

$599

CASHBACK
$50

FORMAT

U.P. $4,099

Z 100-400mm
f/4.5-5.6 VR S

$3,899

U.P. $2,699

Z 180-600mm
 f/5.6-6.3 VR

$2,599

All prices are after cashback. All prices are after cashback.

ARCREST Filters are available at Nikon Experience Hub, 
Alan Photo, Bally Photo, Cathay Photo, M S Color, SLR 

Revolution and T K Foto.

10%
OFF

selected
filters

Safeguard your lens against dust, scratches,
or potential damage.

46mm 52mm 58mm 62mm 67mm 72mm 77mm 82mm 95mm

PROTECTION FILTER

ND FILTER

Great for capturing mesmerising light trails & sunsets,
tranquil water scenes, stunning long exposure shots & more.

Available in
ND4/8/16/32

67mm 72mm 77mm 82mm

school.nikon.com.sg

New Nikon Z Series,
New Skills!

FREE Basic Course
with Every Z Series

Purchase!

Birthday
surprises

for you

Be the 1st to
receive new

product updates

Special
member-only

promotion

Exclusive
content
and tips

Special
event
invites

NEW

EXCLUSIVE

ENJOY 15 MONTHS WARRANTY
when you register your product!

https://nikn.ly/SignupNikon

UNLOCK EXCLUSIVE MEMBER PERKS HERE!

(with any NIKKOR Z lens purchased)

*Product registration with a Nikon account required. T&Cs apply.

CASHBACK
$200

CASHBACK
$100

WORTH
$19

BEST
SELLER

Make This Christmas A Nikon Moment
Promotion From 01 to 31 Dec 2025

Z 24-70mm f/2.8 S Il

$3,599

Z 28-400mm f/4-8 VR

$1,949

NEW

U.P. $2,049

Z 50mm f/1.8 S

$919
U.P. $969

CASHBACK
$100

CASHBACK
$50

NEW

U.P. $1,919

Z 14-30mm
f/4 S

$1,769
U.P. $1,899

Z 17-28mm
f/4 S

$1,699
U.P. $3,799

Z 14-24mm
f/2.8 S

$3,549

CASHBACK
$150

CASHBACK
$200

CASHBACK
$250

BEST WIDE ANGLE 
ZOOM LENSMUST

HAVE
All prices
are after

cashback.

Lightweight, Adventure-Ready Lenses

Timeless Prime Lenses
for Iconic Storytelling

Detail Capturing
Macro Lens

Next-Level
Telephoto Lens

Versatile
Wide Lenses
for Limitless

Horizons


